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Favbet League
2020/21 9th round, Match #60

Friday, 06.11.2020, 19:00, Dnipro-Arena, Dnipro. 7°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

0 : 2

«Kolos» Kovalivka

23 Sarnavskyi Bohdan
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
17 Taylor
15 Loginov Sergii (C)
24 Dubinchak Vladyslav
44 Batahov Arsenii
76 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
29 Nazarenko Oleksandr
10 Buletsa Serhii
8 Kogut Igor
9 Khoblenko Oleksii

Substitutes
33 Yurchuk Valerii
11 Tsurikov Andriy
20 Di Franko
2 Safronov Oleksandr
5 Korkishko Dmytro
39 Svatok Oleksandr
77 Chychykov Oleksiy
7 Dovbyk Artem
14 Yarmoliuk Yehor

Coach
Jovicevic Igor

25 Volynets Yevhenii
23 Kravchenko Mykyta
13 Havrysh Vitalii (C)
5 Petrov Kyrylo
21 Novak Yevhenii
15 Chornomorets Oleksandr
90 Bohdanov Andrii
48 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
8 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
9 Antiukh Denys
11 Seleznov Yevgen

Substitutes
31 Kucheruk Vladyslav
6 Maksymenko Maksym
24 Zozulia Oleksii
14 Milko Vadym
10 Morozko Euhenii
94 Mamadu Lamin Danfa
69 Ilin Oleh
19 Isaienko Yevhenii
7 Lysenko Volodymyr

Coach
Kostyshyn Ruslan

Referee:
Kopievskii Viktor
Assistant 1:
Kutsev Valentyn
Assistant 2:
Volodin Volodymyr
4th Official:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Zubarev Oleh

VAR Referee:
Kovalenko Andrii
VAR Referee Assistant:
Korniiko Oleksandr
VAR Referee Observer:
Derdo Viktor
Delegate:
Sushko Hennadii
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Favbet League, 2020/21, 9th round, Match #60
Friday, 06.11.2020, 19:00, Dnipro-Arena, Dnipro. 7°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro 0 : 2 «Kolos» Kovalivka
20' 5 Petrov Kyrylo

15 Loginov Sergii 24'

25' 11 Seleznov Yevgen

8 Kogut Igor 26'

9 Khoblenko Oleksii 30'

44 Batahov Arsenii
7 Dovbyk Artem 37'

39' 8 Smyrnyi Yevhenii

58' 8 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
29 Nazarenko Oleksandr

11 Tsurikov Andriy 72'

9 Khoblenko Oleksii
77 Chychykov Oleksiy 72'

73' 9 Antiukh Denys
10 Morozko Euhenii

73' 11 Seleznov Yevgen
7 Lysenko Volodymyr

80' 8 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
69 Ilin Oleh

10 Buletsa Serhii
20 Di Franko 85'

8 Kogut Igor
5 Korkishko Dmytro 85'

85' 23 Kravchenko Mykyta

90' 90 Bohdanov Andrii
14 Milko Vadym

90' 69 Ilin Oleh

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


